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E-mail:- astopiclifesciences@gmail.com
website : www.astopiclifesciences.com
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A Name Synonym With.,
Topmost Quality & Time Bound Deliveries

WHO-GNP & 150 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
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BETALACTAM & NON-BETALACTAM

INVITES FRANCHISEE / DISTRIBUTORS / SALES PROMOTERS FOR UNREPRESENTED AREA
Visual- Aids
Catch-Cover

Plot No. 21, Raipur, Bhagwanpur, Roorkee- 247661 (Uttarakhand)
Mob.:- 06395947077, 09719311088, 09719411089

E-mail : apshiotech@rediffmail.com, apsroorkee@yahoo.com
Website :
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Now the

good health
FOR EVERYONE

Invites Pharma
People/Distributors
from all overs India
on Monopoly Basis

Milimax
The Fastest Growing pharma company with exclusive range of

Softgel Capsules, Tablets, Capsules, Injections,
Syrups/Dry Syrups, 0il
Wﬂﬂmmm

Il L FELEY WA M i

* Latest & New DCGI Molecules » Complete Range of Latest Maolecules
* Attractive Packaging ® Providing all Marketing Support ® Timely Delivery of Goods

CAUROX SO MILIFIXAZ RYAM CT

ISMA-10 MEDUXCV MICLAV-625 SYLSITA

MILOERM-S  MILICET-PLUS

- Milimax"Health Care Pvt. Ltd.

AN 150 90071 - 2008 Certfied Company
Head Office : 203, ind Floor, Pharma Plaza, Film Colony, Nehur Bazar, Jaspur (R.1)
SPO. . #4113, Sobha Dalodit Apartment. Sector-2 HSR Layout, Bangatore 560102 KA. India
Phone : +91 39280 54400, 98291 59005, 77910 10975, 0141-4010980
Email . milimanhealth@gmail.com, Infomilimanhealthcare.com
Vigit us at; www.milimaxheaiihcare.com
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A professionally
managed company
gaining a strong
foothold in the
pharmacauticals
industry

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

. Marketing and Distribution
Rights for financially sound
background having pharma

selling experience.
Parties are welcome in
unrepresented areas on
monopoly rights only.

CALLTODAY +31 9897 688 009

A-60,Basement, Transport Nagar, Dehradun 248002 Uttarakhand
Mob 98976 88009 email: elixiriopharma@gmail.com
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+ Tablets
+ Capsules

« Attractive Promo Inputs
[+ Corporate Gifts
+ Eye / Ear drops | « Yearly Bonanza
 Injectables | « Seasonal Bonanza
« Liguids (Suspension / syrups / Drops) | « Visual Aid
+ Protein Powders ' | +Orderbook
« Dry Syrups | « Reminder Cards
| « Catch covers

« Soaps _
« Dintments and Gels « Product Literatures

» Mouthwash
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10 Natural Remedies to Prevent Hair Fall!

How to Reduce Hair Fall
Through Natural Ways?

Isn’t it shattering to face the
fear of baldness at an early
age? Don't you feel it is irritat-
ing to lose your hair every day
constantly? But the solution to
this trivial problem is available
to you itself. Finding the hair
thinning and hair fall issues
early and solving them on time
is imperative to prevent serious
harm.

Common reasons for Hair

Fall:  Pollution, Genetics,
Stress, Hormonal Imbalances,
Nutritional Deficiency,
Pregnancy, Menopause,

Thyroid, Diseases like Cancer.
So, let’s find out the ways to
solve these problems with the
natural ways to get healthy
hair. 10 Natural Ways to
Avoid Hair Fall! Although
many chemical treatments are
available in the market, no one
is sure about their harmful side
effects that you might have to
face for long times. Bring a full
stop to the tedious hair fall
issues by trying the natural
remedies suggested below. 1-
Egg Mask can do wonders for
hair fall- Preventing early loss
of hair could ensure that you
are in good health and there is
no further ruining of your hair.
Apart from the unpleasant egg
odour, there is no reason not to
incorporate this in your hair
care regime. It is full of zinc,
phosphorous, protein, eggs
and sulphur, which effectively
fight hair loss issues. Using an

F TS B § wE T
€ PR FH BW K TR WE AT, R A H
faw eEfes & wisi ® i
;ﬁ?wa@fgﬁ
IR a1
YRR § TS w1 e A
Y PR =S & W T A6 F st s
R & ol ok TEeEa 7w €, 9 e 39w €
T wfe PR TOR TR H1 Gl SR diewe, fgr oIk
W % OWR # yioE %gd & ON YR
=€ PR K T TG I DAL C 0 o WS TR
o TR T SR TR FE Yo A I -
B off T § W PR R W @H &% % o
% ®9 BH W fefd wm o W oW 2 R
TEUTCTSAE hEd € ol oTue U2 @l € A1 MUl
IS PR F o8 | Fhefl  o=mE o @ o S, @
feuster, TUREfcH, fAR 3 39 9@ 1 Hehd @ Tl
fesfier, Hfpafers =R, & & oM ¥R # R
T e fegai, WM. ORIl TR i S € e
fok Wged, @A, SO, TR ¥ R aE- TR
TERC H S R T IRR H TR 1 ol Sgd
Y UER L FE AR @A HA A A, AWK B e
e & fou SFeEn of  Tow foww § wert o
qfed & THA T ST ol & R H TR &
YR T E N IR A kA w W FA & fow
IS YR HH BH & Gohd., TR IR B
w & | fRe gR @ el e am @, e
R e CEfadS  HRU % SR ST STH
THH ® SER- T R H g A1 g
T R UH A W75 UH HEGE B GhA B e
T 9 T Y R PR T AT e W/ S
CEIECD
F€A S A
LR
IR
Ta I Hehd
ERET A
AT AT
TR R U
T Eal
e e
faen waa
T 2. A g
g e =
& fewn
? IR U
TR T T A A o fersdt
shegier[] e [l vl <) enel evd Al HwROT TE
i T AR s e e | om o em, @ A
CIUIEEPERNAR R N TR N | o | D)
Akt
U gﬁa;ﬁ’r'@fr@

Sitiwal Conhs
P ciors Serpia Baoes
Procuct Cards

‘_-:, T—

V]

PrintedjTihrul OEMR Technology

"‘Wl"c even print ly;'giﬁal 'Aid if you want}

_Mdical Writers

& ILLUSTRATORS
Consultants - Health Caore Products,
Medical Communicatlons,
Medico-marketing Supporl Services

5

problem, coconut spa is
undoubtedly the first thing she
would suggest to you. It is a
fantastic home remedy for
healthy hair and serves as an
unbeatable solution due to no
side effects. Besides, it also
contains some oil-based fatty
acids that could strengthen the
hair roots from deep inside. You
can warm 2-3 teaspoon of
coconut oil and then apply
evenly on your scalp. Massage
it gently and allow it to rest
overnight. Rinse thoroughly
with a mild shampoo. Repeat it
twice a week for best results. 3-
Apply Amla Juice Hair Pack-
Also known as Gooseberry, the
benefits of this natural ingredi-
ent are phenomenal. Even the
best shampoo and hair oil com-
panies incorporate it into their
products for satisfactory cus-
tomer results. This juice hair
pack can effectively ensure the
prevention of premature grey-
ing. Full of Vitamin C and Amla,
this is a great option to amp up
healthy hair growth. Add 1
spoon of Gooseberry powder
and few drops of lemon juice to
prepare a thick paste. Now gen-
tly massage it on your scalp for
40 minutes. Rinse with a mild
cleanser. Repeat this twice a
week for best outcomes. 4-
Fenu Greek Hair Mask for Hair
Growth- While planning your
healthy hair regime, this is also
an essential element to not
miss out on. Fenu Greek is a
very effective home remedy
that aids in repairing the dam-
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egg mask once a week could
prevent split ends and promote
even hair growth. Try it once,
and be ready to flaunt those
interesting luscious locks! 2-
Coconut Spa- If you go to your
Grandmother with a hair fall

age to hair follicles and boosts
hair growth. Fenu Greek con-
sists of high proteins that pre-
vent dandruff and helps in
adding volume to the hair. You
can prepare a mask with Fenu
Greek powder and lemon juice
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e-mails : medicalwriters® 1 @gmail.com, medicalriters.ifustrators @gmail.com
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Green Tea is ~v
also an snln splcml
excellent op}
remedy to
control and

manage hair
fall issues. It
is also bene-
ficial in the
growth of
natural hair
and also
completely free from side
effects. For this, you need to
keep 3 tea bags in hot water
and cover it. After 5 minutes,
use that mixture to massage
your scalp gently and rinse off
later. 6- Aloe Vera Hair Mask- If
you are tired of hair fall and
want to stop it before you go
bald, give it some Aloe Vera
magic. It is another natural rem-
edy that is packed with proper-
ties to treat hair loss and dan-
druff problems. With regular
use, you can manage the hair
fall, and it also soothes the
scalp from inside.
Aloe Vera mask is
also a medicated
ingredient that
heals your hair folli-
cles by increasing

the oil secretion.
Ready to use Aloe
Vera gel is also
available in the
stores! 7- Onion
Juice  for  hair
growth- Healthy

hair is something
everyone wants to
enhance their per-
sonality and overall
appearance. Onion
juice is an incredi-
ble remedy to boost
your hair growth,
but you must be
ready to bear its strong smell
though. It helps in increasing
the blood supply for the hair fol-
licles and nourishes the scalp
from within. Using the onion
juice regularly can result in
long, lustrous and thick hair
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locks! 8- Nourishing Diet- Along
with all the natural therapies
and treatments, you also need
to include a rich diet in your
meals. Hence, focus on select-
ing the right foods in your diet
as it can also have a significant
impact on hair fall control.
Adding green leafy vegetables,
lentils, dry fruits, yoghurt, and
Vitamin C rich fruits can do
wonders for your hair health. 9-
Regular Hair Care Regime-
Hair requires regular care and
proper maintenance. You need
to trim them regularly and avoid
split ends to stop the hair fall.
Avoiding hair wash with cold
water as it leads to breakages.
Use lukewarm water to pamper
your hair and massage with oil
before every wash. 10-
Meditation and Yoga- A healthy
mind is always a key to healthy
hair, skin and body. It is vital to
keep away from all the stressful
thoughts and anxiety as it trig-
gers hair loss badly. Keep calm
and invite positive vibes around
you with an hour of daily medi-
tation. Wrapping Up Nature
has blessed us with many
things that could control hair
loss and thinning immediately.
Even before you identify the
bald patches in your hair, get
ready for the onset of this dev-
astating problem by trying
some natural things for the
healthy hair mentioned above!
If you have any other natural
way to prevent hair loss that is
not part of this post, share your
valuable thoughts in the com-
ments below. Shine in style!
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Top 10 Advantages of Couple Workout-
How Sweating Together Helps!

Workout for Couples- 10
Incredible Benefits of Exercising
Together!

Hitting the gym or planning a walk
daily at the park might be a monoto-
nous regime for many! Most people
try to follow a fithness schedule, but
they find it dull to exercise alone.
How about running on a treadmill or
going for a jog with your partner?
When you workout as a couple, the
chances of developing a better bond
increases all the more. It also
recharges the couple-competitive
spirit that helps you to keep going.
Many fitness and health experts
have also termed couple workout as
a fitness hack to help people discov-
er their better version. It has several
physical as well as emotional
advantages. When your best buddy
or soul mate follows you for the yoga

ner can be the reason for your faster
progress and better concentration in
fitness. It is a new way to showing
love to each other where you care
for each other’s health and make all
attempts to grow stronger and
healthier together. Push your limits
and go off the couch to show your
determination!

Helps in Bonding- It might sound
notorious but exercising together
often helps to get fitter and healthier
every day. You can plan an excellent
session for yourself and your partner
on your lawn with yoga mats and
water bottles. It helps develop a bet-
ter bond with your partner, and you
can cherish some great memories
together.

Satisfactory results- A combined
research was carried out of couples
working out together, and 87% of
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or exercises session, it generates
more positive vibes. Besides, peo-
ple tend to avail themselves of a
higher level of motivation and sup-
port.

This is also a great way to pump up
romance and intimacy in your rela-
tionships that might be missing due
to hectic work routines. Let’'s explore
many other benefits of opting for a
collaborative workout with your part-
ner.

Why Couple Workout is a Great
Idea?

Are you excited about the concept of
couple workouts? Do you want to
learn more about how it helps
strengthen the emotional chords
amongst the partners? Then check
out below.

Better Concentration- If you have
someone to uplift you constantly, the
body charges up and stretches its
limits all the more. A good gym part-

them claimed to derive satisfactory
results from it. When couples help
each other is stretching or forming
yoga poses together, a unique level
of balancing develops that help in
achieving timely goals. Meeting fit-
ness goals together fosters better
communication and integrates a
higher level of satisfaction in the
couples.

Better Performance- It is human
psychology that when you tend to
perform exercises or yoga with
someone, it is natural to achieve
higher performance levels. The per-
son’s athletic calibre boosts up,
leading to shedding of higher calo-
ries and gaining a better body shape
as a result. With this, there is a
scope for the overall emotional and
physical development of you and
your partner both.

Surge in Attraction- Another
advantage of a couple workout is

that partners develop a special con-
nection towards each other. If that
romantic touch is lacking in your
relationship for long, then try some
workout sessions together.
Sweating with your partner increas-
es the connectivity and boosts up
endorphin levels that leads to
enhanced attraction. A joint workout
is a great way to avail physical
response from your soul mate.
Common fitness goals- A healthy
couple could stay happy and active
together! It is a blessing to go for
adventurous hikes or scuba diving
together. Many lethargic people
miss this fun and often regret it late
in their lives. So, make the most of
this opportunity to enjoy exercising
together. Setting common fitness
goals develops a competitive spirit
that further persuades you to
achieve them. Cheering and sup-
porting each other throughout the
journey often serves as a beautiful
way to stay fit and set an example to
others.

Healthier emotional well- being-
Next benefit of a couple workout is
that you and your partner can expe-
rience a higher emotional contact
that might be missing for a long
time. Many scientists have also
proved that when couples exercise
together, they tend to develop a
non-verbal pattern of togetherness,
increasing an emotional connection.
Developing sync of movements
such as weightlifting or running
leads to creating a subconscious
bond between the two. Many cou-
ples also expressed that they feel
more connected to each other dur-
ing their morning workout hours!
Quality Time- You might have
heard this term several times.
Spending quality time with your part-
ner is stil a dream for many. In
today’s scenario, where men and
women both have stringent work
commitments, it isn't easy to find
time for each other. A dedicated fit-
ness routine together ensures that
you discuss all your concerns with
each other and kill the communica-
tion gap that's hampering your rela-
tionship.

Explore new passions- Have you
ever thought of exploring a new
hobby together? Maybe no, as there
is no time left when you can indulge
in something of your routine task.
Picking new hobbies and trying to
find your partner’s passion could be
an exhilarating experience for your
both. In this process, you can also
try some new activities and sculpt
out your inner artist. Adapting to new
things maintains a pliable body con-
dition and helps in immersing back
into the love pond!

Savings- Have you heard of family
membership discounts at gyms? It is
a great way to motivate yourself or
the partner to buck up their shoes
and get ready for a gym session.
Trying out a new fitness endeavour
is not just exciting but also promotes
a good health message and impor-
tance to other people. On a practical
note, it also deducts the gas expens-
es that you have to bear for driving to
the gym classes separately.

Ready for A Healthy Couple
Workout?

The tips mentioned above clearly
indicates that exercising, yoga,
meditation, gym or any form of work-
out with your partner is the best
thing to do! It could prove to be the
best decisions of your life. Good
health and emotional compatibility is
a rare combination, but together,
you can hit on it.

Are you still thinking about it?
Follow the above tips and give a
one-week trial if this regime works
well for your partner and you or not.
You will indeed witness a significant
change. It would be interesting to lis-
ten to your personal experiences of
a couple of workouts in the com-
ments below!
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COMPANY PROFILE

Medito Pharmaceutical

Incepted in the year 1992, at Ghaziabad

(Uttar Pradesh, India), we, “Medito

Pharmaceutical Company,” are engaged

in manufacturing and supplying Ayurvedic

Medicine. In our range, we offer our clients
MEDIT(Q Tablets, Syrup, Natural Ras, Churna, Vati
= and Guggal. . We formulate our entire
range using supreme quality ingredients that are sourced from
reliable vendors. Further, we follow strict quality control meas-
ures and develop our entire range using advanced machines
and latest technology. Further, we are also facilitated with a hi-
tech quality testing unit that assists us to process our offered
range of medicines in compliance with set medical standards.
We are bestowed with a squad of medical professionals who,
with their immense knowledge and experience, assist us to
offer the finest range of offered medicines. Further, our team
of quality experts strictly inspect our entire range on predeter-
mined parameters. Assisted by the incredible features, like
high effectiveness, longer shelf life and superior quality, our
offered range is in huge demand among the clients. Owing to
our customization facility, we offer our entire range as per the
needs of clients. In addition, our ethical trade policies, easy
payment modes and timely delivery of consignment have
made us the most preferable name for clients. Under the
supervision of our mentor, Mr. Rafeeq Ahmad, we have
achieved the newer heights of success in the domain. He is
well-informed regarding quality parameters and always moti-
vates us to provide the best products to our customers in time-
ly manner. We are successfully ranked amongst the top man-
ufacturers and suppliers of various types of Ayurvedic
Medicines. The offered medicines are formulated using opti-
mum quality ingredients that are sourced from reliable ven-
dors. Further, we stringently inspect our entire range on pre-
cise quality parameters. Our medicines are extensively
acknowledged due to their high effectiveness, purity, reliability
and longer shelf life. Backed with skilled and talented team, we
are able to supply an excellent range of medicines within the
stipulated time frame. These medicines are in compliance with
medical quality standards and are available at affordable
rates. Our Products:- Ayurvedic Tablets e Ayurvedic Syrup e
Ayurvedic Churn e Natural Ras e Tablet o Vati and Guggal e
amla aloe vera juice o Jeevan Shakti Granules ETC. Mob:-
8377800852.

Arogya Kendra

Based on ancient and proven
Ayurvedic expositions Kairali
Ayurvedic Group has been for
last 25 years encouraging and
establishing various treatment
centers, Aryogya Shalas, Arogya Kendras , Spas and resorts
in India and overseas . A traditional family of Ayurvedic practi-
tioners, who are into the manufacture, production and practice
of Ayurveda for over 8 decades , and with more than 35 loca-
tions all over India and the world, Kairali is one of the premium
and fastest growing Ayurveda service brand. Arogya Kendra is
an endeavour to make the Kairali Ayurvedic treatments, thera-
pies and massages accessible and affordable. At every
Arogya Kendra one can easily avail ayurvedic treatments and
distinctive Kairali ayurvedic medicines and products. Kairali
Ayurvedic Group the pioneers in promoting ayurvedic Spas,
Centres & Resorts in India & Abroad, now introduces a new
concept by introducing the Kerala’'s famous Panchakarma
treatments to the practicing doctors in their own clinic. The
new brand name of this concept is ‘AROGYA KENDRA'. The
complete range of Kairali Ayurvedic Products Private Limited’s
products like Ayurveda Medicines, Tonics, Organic Products
and Equipment are available at all Arogya Kendras. All the
products of Kairali Ayurvedic Products Private Limited are
manufactured with the help of natural and organic ingredients
at state of art modern factories where the highest standards of
quality control are followed. This enables us to provide with the
finest of traditional formulas, immunity boosters, beauty care
products, health tonic and Ayurveda equipment. The complete
range of Kairali’s ayurvedic products is available online also to
retail customers globally. Also all the products can be pur-
chased from our Ayurvedic spas and treatment centres world-
wide. Mob.:- 6260777789.

Sidh Ayurveda

Our company, Sidh Ayurveda, holds vast
years of experience in the field of herbal
products manufacturing. Since our incep-
tion in 2006, we are aiming to cater the
needs of the clients with premium quality
products. We are known to be one of the
renowned Manufacturers and Suppliers of
the industry. Our constant focus is on
maintaining highest standards of quality in our Ayurvedic
Products, Herbal Ras, Ayurvedic Medicine and Herbal Oil.
These are formulated under the guidance of expert profes-
sionals by using high quality ingredients. Our products are
100% herbal, pure, and have unmatched effectiveness. We
have committed ourselves to meet highest quality standards in
our products and services. Our years of experience and in-
depth market know how enable us to provide accurately com-
posed Herbal Products in order to satisfy clients needs.
Moreover, we make use of best of ingredients which are
sourced from reputed vendors of the market. We have
employed well-trained and qualified professionals who closely
monitor all the activities and make sure that quality is not com-

2R ‘
Arogya ?&ééa&b Kendra

promised at any level. The manufactured products are tested
on the basis of their:- Effectiveness o Purity And Fragrance e
No Side Effects ¢ Economical e Longer Shelf Life e Pleasant
Fragrance & Aroma Infrastructure:- We have a sound manu-
facturing unit that is fully equipped with necessary machinery
to prepare safe and pure range of Ayurvedic Products long
with protecting the medicinal properties of the herbs, in order
to achieve the best possible results. This unit is managed by
experienced personnel having years of domain expertise. This
help us to cater to the requirements of various clients based in
many parts of the world. Why Choose Us?:- Wide range of
herbal products to serve varied client requirements e Use of
superior quality ingredients e State-of-the-art infrastructure o
Stringent checks to ensure high quality ¢ Sound research &
development department e Highly proficient team members o
Tamper proof packaging options for safe transit. Mob. :-
08037303641.

Kairali Ayurvedic

wbhadd

of whom hail from a long family line-
" age of traditional Ayurvedic doctors.
Kairali has been helping amalgamate Ancient Ayurveda with
contemporary wellness needs and healing mankind holistically
worldwide for decades. The pharmaceutical manufacturing
division of Kairali Group - Kairali Ayurvedic Products Private
Limited (KAPPL) is a dependable and well established name
involved in manufacturing, exporting and supplying an exten-
sive collection of Ayurvedic Products and Herbal Medicines
and has been strengthening the ancient tradition of Ayurveda
through continuous Research and Development (R & D) of

i Y 1 Kairali Ayurvedic Group is headed by
NN joint Managing Directors Mrs. Gita
teer 14 Ramesh and Mr. K.V. Ramesh, both
Kairali
ha I
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new Ayurvedic products and medicines to suit modern life
style. KAPPL manufactures and exports authentic Ayurvedic
medicine in a state of art modern manufacturing facilities
under strict quality control and with utmost care. Kairali has
built its reputation of being one of the best in India by following
very high standards while handling, procuring and manufactur-
ing its herbal products. All the Kairali ayurvedic products are
manufactured with raw materials that are Sourced locally and
environmentally safe. The ingredients are not only organically
grown but they are picked at the right season with utmost care
for maximum potency and effectiveness. Kairali Ayurvedic
Products Private Limited calls upon four generations of expert-
ise in Ayurvedic medicine manufacture to formulate authentic
herbal products and medicines using the best natural ingredi-
ents and produces authentic traditional Ayurvedic medicines
as well as proprietary remedies suitable for a host of modern
health conditions. Modern equipment and the highest stan-
dards of quality control allow us to give our retail customers,
partners and distributors effective therapeutic Ayurvedic prod-
ucts and medicine. Kairali Ayurvedic Products Private Limited
knows and understands that some modern conditions call for
contemporary solutions that cannot be found in the ancient
texts and thus have fashioned a amazing range of patented
remedies, originally derived from the organic Ayurvedic herb
farm in Kerala, and have expertly and judiciously combined
the modern remedy and Ayurveda to produce powerful healing
tonics. Kairali’s range of skin care and body products is per-
fectly adapted from traditional Ayurvedic skin healing methods
to nourish the skin and make you feel rejuvenated while
enhancing your natural beauty from within. All the products of
Kairali The complete range of Kairali’s ayurvedic products is

available online to retail customers globally. Also all the prod-
ucts can be purchased from our Ayurvedic spas and treatment
centres worldwide. See our Ayurvedic Medicine part for full
details of over a hundred Ayurvedic products. Kairali Ayurvedic
Group, a company that manufactures ayurvedic drugs, oper-
ates various resorts, spas and treatment centres and also runs
institutes of Ayurveda is a leading Ayurvedic group of India.
Kairali Ayurvedic Group is headed by joint Managing Directors
Mrs. Gita Ramesh and Mr. K.V. Ramesh, both of whom hail
from a long family lineage of traditional Ayurvedic doctors.
Blessed with a legacy of expertise emanating from renowned
physicians as the late Dr. Sankunny Vaidiar (grandfather of Mr.
K. V. Ramesh) and the Dr. K. S. Vasudevan (father of Mr. K. V.
Ramesh), Kairali Ayurvedic Group stands on a solid ground of
Ayurveda knowledge and research. Mob:- 9555156156.

Dharmani Herbs India

. . Ayurveda. The company
%‘9 Dharmani Herbs India has evolved as a prominent
An 150 9001 : 2015 & GMP Certified Co. . .
name in the industry by
Manufacturing and Supplying an assortment of Herbal /
Ayurvedic Products such as Vitality Enhancer, Personal Care
Products, Gynecological Products, Joint Care Products, Brain
Tonic, Skino Skin Care Products, UTI & BPH Medicine,
Digestive Medicine,, Cardiac Medicine and Anti Cold
Medicine. The company believes in the fact that customer sat-
isfaction is the vital force which determines the establishment
of any organization. The foundation stone of the company was
laid in the year 2005. The company was started in with the aim
of establishing itself as a reputed Ayurvedic Products
Manufacturer and Supplier. Under the futurist leadership of Dr.
K. K. Aggarwal, the Director of the company, we have been
able to establish a name of repute in the industry.
Infrastructure:- The company boasts of a G.M.P certified
sophisticated manufacturing unit, used for the production of a
wide range of patented Ayurvedic Products. The production
team is equipped with superior technologies that can produce
qualitative products. The manufacturing specialists and pro-
duction experts work relentlessly for producing continuous and
proper remedies in conformity to the requirement of the health
care sector. Assured Quality:- We ensure that our Ayurvedic
Products are processed using ultra-modern technology under
the supervision of pharmaceutical experts. Also, the Ayurvedic
Products are packaged using high grade materials to ensure
hygienic and safe shipment. We are assisted by a team of
highly experienced Ayurvedic Doctors, who check every prod-
uct sample for quality control analysis, thus ensuring the best
Ayurvedic Products are sent to the market. Network:-
Through persistent hard work we have been triumphant in
building a well-recognized business network that is spread
across India. The presence of the business network has facil-
itated the timely and proficient circulation of the Ayurvedic
Products in the market. Dharmani Herbs India has positioned
itself as one of the fastest growing Ayurvedic Products
Manufacturers and Suppliers. Our remarkable range of
Ayurvedic Products is inclusive of Vitality Enhancer, Skino
Skin Care Products, Personal Care Products, Gynecological
Products, Joint Care Products, Brain Tonic, ENT Medicine,
Cardiac Medicine, Antidiabetic Medicine and Anti Cold
Medicine. Our entire range is formulated by using the high-
quality herbs and other ingredients. Moreover, we have never
compromised on the quality and effectiveness of Ayurvedic
Products. We also offer excellent packaging of the Ayurvedic
Products gaining maximum customer satisfaction. Mob.:-
9990066036, 9999938354.

Entiqa
entiqa : Entiga is a young and
Import of medical equipment
& Supplies Ld

dynamic company specializ-

ing in importing medical

equipment (www.entiga.ly), consumables and supplies and it's
a part of a group of companies under the name of: “ZEDSS
GROUP” specializing in construction, medical and medicines
trading, electromechanical and mechanical engineering in
Libya. Entiqa established as an independent company in 2013
with capital 3,000,000 L.D about 2,300,000 USD after suc-
cessful experience started from 2008 as a partner with another
Libyan company. From 2013 Entiga is supplying medical
equipment and consumables for private and public sectors,
about (50 private clinics, 5 public polyclinics), provide the full
equipment for operation theater and intensive care unit and
laboratories. Entiga had corporate with global company from
different countries like (china “homecare, Foyomed, Runsun,
Bs cotton” — India “Lars Medicare, Disposafe, Net Care,
Appassemy” — Turkey “Isik kardesheler , Sumer, Atese ,
Medsone, Novamedtek” — Poland “ Infimed” USA” DRE”).
Entiga co. have about 117 employees (equipment department
19 employees, consumable department 36 employees, phar-
maceutical department 15 employees), administration depart-
ment 42 employees, service department 5 employee. The
company have a 11,000 m2 warehouse in Tripoli, Libya (cov-
ered area about 3000 m2) with international standard, dealing
with a company in Dubai under MJKA General Trading name
and MED Clinic company in Malta (www.med.com.mt).
Medical equipment such as radiology ICU equipments, oper-
ation room assembly, nursery...etc. e Healthcare, medical
items and devices. e Medical consumables such as syringes,
cannula and needles...etc. ¢ Medical Laboratories and blood
banking devices, reagents, consumables...etc. e
Pharmaceutical: distributing and impelling pharmaceutical
products, cosmetic products and health consuming products.
Ph.:- 0218-7256700.
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; For any kind of trade inquiry/Loan Licensing/
Third party Manufacturing Call
+91-7007143933 | +91-7991665555

© : support@E@vaidyamritin @ : www.vaidyamrit.in

Ayurvedic

PAIN OIL

for joints

GIVE PAIN
A GODODBYE
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[AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS OF ADR BOOK|

Location
Agra
Ahmedabad
Akola
Aligarh
Allahabad
Amritsar
Amritsar
Aurangabad
Aurangabad
Belgaun
Berhampur
Bhagalpur
Bhopal
Bhubaneswar
Bikaner
Burla
Calicut
Chennai
Chennai
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Cuttack
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Dhulea
Gorakhpur
Gwalior
Indore
Indore
Jabalpur
Jabalpur
Jaipur
Jammu
Jammu
Jamnagar
Jodhpur
Jorhat
Kolhapur
Kolkata
Kota

Koti Hyderabad
Koti Hyderabad
Koti Hyderabad
Lucknow
Lucknow
Ludhiana
Madurai
Meerut
Meerut
Meerut
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Nagpur
Nagpur

Raipur

Raipur

Rajkot

Ranchi
Saharanpur
Sangli

Sri Nagar
Tirupati
Trivandram
Varanasi
Varanasi
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam

Party Name

Satish Book Enterprises
Bharat Medical Book House
Book Emporium

Rama Book Store

Chetana Medical Books
City Book Shop

Medical Books & Surgicals Centre
Arihant Excel Medical Book House

Shri Samarth Book Depot
Shri Ganesh Book Stall

Book World

Kora Kagaz

Lyall Book Depot

Annapurna Medical Book Shop
Academy Book Centre
Bharat Book Emporium
Ramdas Sotes & Books
Chennai Medical Book Centre
Shah Medical Books

Arasu Medical Book House
Balaji Medical Books

Dass Medical Book Shop
Scientific Book Depot

Mirza Book Depot

Pawan Book Service
R.S.Book Store

Sagar Book Depot

University Book Store

Koshal Book Shop

Medical Book Centre

Anand Pustak Sadan

New Jain Book Stall
Scientific Literature Company
Lords Book Sellers

Akash Pustak Sadan

Kumar Medical Book Store
Bhartiya Pustakalaya

Narend Book Depot

Jay Medical Book Centre
Book World

Naveen Pustakalaya

Ajab Pustakalaya

Raj Book House
R.K.Stationers

Osmani Medical Book House
Paras Medical Books Pvt Ltd.
Sharp Medical Book Centre
Aditya Medical Books Pvt Ltd.
Arora Book Agencies

Verma Book Depot

Medical Books & International
City Book Centre

Menakshi Prakashan

R LAL Book Depot

The National Book Depot

Vikas Medical Book House Pvt Ltd.

Bhalani Medical Book House
New Medical Book Shop
Book Source

S.K.Medical Book House
Sristhi Book Stationery Mart
Jay Books Medical Book
Student Book Depot

Hans Pustak Bhandar
Tanavade & Sons

Doctors Dotkom

Shri Venketswar Book Depot
Professional Book House
Atithi Medical Books

Current Book Agency
Andhra Medical Book Centre
World Medical Book Centre

Contact No.
9997877123
9824013920
9422861751
9319275252
9307978423
0183-2571591
0183-2422729
9822259681
9822034577
8312461258
9861015189
9771511779
0755-2543624
9861243882
9414138998
9337335744
0495-2358398
044-66246369
9444829937
9444308567
0422-6725292
9443958620
9437020414
9958723206
9810202316
9810546759
9811680722
9818357577
9423916592
9450884543
9425114555
9926636333
9826299744
9425155125
9826563047
9829610430
9796636000
9419114398
9925236982
9829088088
9435514204
9881424434
9432550891
9829087574
040-64644253
040-24600869
040-65544303
0522-2611724
0522-4046778
9872202530
9344101063
0121-4056292
0121-2645498
0121-2666235
022-24131362
022-23010441
022-24171660
9822225591
9850943011

9329637397
9300855027
9925236984
0651-2221907
9457449388
9823049499
9086454647
9885479105
9495951506
9307978423
9335015235
9985716032
9849022192

MEROVEN
PHARMACEUTICALS

y: MEROVEN is special-
” MEeroVen ized in medical, phar-

Pharmaceuticals maceutical, OTC and
other healthcare products. MEROVEN’s has regional
representative sales offices throughout the world
including Europe, South East Asia, MENA and in par-
ticular the GCC. MEROVEN’s scope of business
includes the following commercial activities:-e MAN-
UFACTURING PHARMACEUTICALS ¢ MANUFAC-
TURING HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS o TRADING IN
MEDICAL DEVICES, DURABLE MEDICAL GOODS
AND CONSUMABLES. MEROVEN has established
strategic international partnerships with other leading
companies in healthcare to support its vision. These
partnerships span from USA, Canada, EU and the
GCC. MEROVEN offers its clients western quality
generic medicines that fill a niche, gap and/or offer
innovative technologies for delivery. Mission:- Living
a healthy life. Our basic task is to enable people to
lead a healthy, good quality life. This we achieve
through our rich range of products and services — with
prescription pharmaceuticals, self-medication prod-
ucts, with cosmetic and animal health products, and
with our health-resort services, with investment in peo-
ple and the environment, and through sponsorship and
donations. Vision:- We are continually consolidating
our position as one of the leading generic pharmaceu-
tical companies worldwide. We are achieving this on
our own by strengthening the long-term business con-
nections and by establishing partnerships in the fields
of development, product supply and marketing.
Values:- Speed and flexibility Our knowledge, our
abilities, our capability to innovate, our productivity and
our ingenuity enable us to be fast. We want to be first.
Not just in sales, but in discovering the markets’ new
needs. We can do this by successfully shortening the
development process, swift acquisition of registration
documentation and our harmonised production and
distribution. With our responsiveness and the ability to
adapt we overcome the obstacles in our path, be they
of a marketing or legislative nature. We can cope with
any and all challenges — regardless of the size and the
site of the project. Using flexible solutions, we make
sure our partners can rely on us. info@meroven.com

Ahlawat Pharmacy

Ahlawat Pharmacy
Ah lawat established in the
. . year 2003 with a
vision to be a
Leading International Ayurvedic Healthcare Company,
improving Quality of Life. The mission of Ahlawat
Pharmacy is to provide standardized and researched
Ayurvedic healthcare products and services for con-
sumer wellbeing. It is one of the few facilities which
blend modern production technology and advanced
quality measures into the area of Ayurvedic products
and herbal health care medicines. Our Mission:- "To
support a healthy & active lifestyle through our broad
portfolio of Pharma, OTC & FMCG products." Our
Vision:- "To be amongst the top pharmaceutical com-
panies of India by 2020-21" Benefits of Ayurveda:-
Ayurveda is not only treatment, it is a way of life ¢ Has
no side effects o Gives happy, healthy disease free
long life ¢ Makes you tension free ¢ Relaxes mind e
Provides knowledge about life e Tells about good and
bad dietary effects to life @ Tells the way for moksha,
with keeping good health status e Helps to achive -
dharm, arth, kama, moksha
- Mob:- 09412025125
ahlawatpharmacy@gmail.com

Multani Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

M/s. Multani
Pharmaceuticals  Ltd.
Company is fully man-
aged by highly qualified
and experienced team
of professionals. The Team comprises of Chartered
Accountants, M.D Drs, Scientists, R&D, Marketing &
Production Experts and others. Multani
Pharmaceuticals Ltd. is growing day by day. Company
has maintained the good ranking in top Ayurvedic,
Unani and Herbal Medicines manufactures. Now
Multani Pharmaceuticals Ltd. has spread its business
internationally with high quality and efficacy. Our
Company product has two manufacturing units in
Roorkee & Delhi with HO at OKHLA PHASE-2 New
Delhi. The success of the company is the effort of hun-
dreds of team members working in various depart-
ments. Multani is committed on providing excellent
quality products to our customers at updated
price. The results of our policies and initiatives
speak for themselves. ¢ Leading Ayurvedic & Unani
products Company with Multi Crore turnover ¢ 3 Major
strategic business units: Ayurvedic-OTC Division ,
Unani business division e 2 Ultra-Modern manufactur-
ing plants in India (Roorkee & Delhi) e Products mar-
keted Internationally ¢ Deep market penetration with
over more than 1000 Distributors and with coverage in

Mult&"r’iﬁ

Pharmaceuticals Limited

COMPANY PROFILE

over Five lakhs stores all over India e Multani
Research Foundation and Drug Testing Laboratory
have also been set up in the Uttarakhand Plant of the
Co. Here Drug Testing & R&D activities are also carried
on. Products Manufacturing:- Kuka, Chyawanprash e
kuka Tablet etc. ¢ Along with OTC products e patent
products like Muliv e Sunderi jeevak e Sugaralo e
Panchmeena Tonik e Mulfair Syrup e Asthamin e
Hypnox e Rhumed Strong Capsule e Shukra Shakti e
Swapna Roghar etc. We also manufacture Grantha
products & follow grantha processing procedure e.g. e
Asav e Ras Rasayan etc Dr's & prescribing fraternity
which is paying the Company excellent dividents.

- Mob:- 7290003591, support@multani.org

TULSI AYURVED SEWA
SANSTHAN

Located in Delhi and active since
2016, we, Tulsi Ayurved Sewa
Sansthan, aims to emerge as the
prime choice of customers to have the
business deals. We supply items like
Khadi Herbal Face Wash, Ayurveda
Juice, Khadi Herbal Soap, Saffron Bath Soap, Khadi
Herbal Body Lotion, Khadi Herbal Shampoo, Khadi
Herbal Hair Conditioner, Herbal Mehandi and much
more that are prepared from finest grade ingredients.
We own a state-of-the-art production house that has
the capacity to meet even the bulk requirements in the
minimal time frame. In our business operations, we are
supported by diligent squad of experts who work all day
long to present an effective product range. Our compa-
ny aims to deliver the items that give effective results to
the user without causing any side-effect.

- Mob:- 08010447567.

GARY PHARMACEUTICALS

Gary Pharmaceutical, one pro-
found and robust specialty phar-
maceutical manufacturer &
exporter company and ISO
9001:2015 & cGMP certified
dedicated to dermatology and
cosmetology. Our diversified
products that cover all type of
range like Anti Acne, Anti
Allergic, Anti Fungal, Anti
Scabitic, Anti Seborrhea, Melanizing Agents, Steroids
& Steroids Combinations, Skin Vasculature & Alopecia,
Emollients, Keratolytics & Cleansers, Anti Infective,
Sunscreens and Demelanizing Agents and many more
in the form of Tablets, Capsules, Creams, Lotions,
Gels, Soaps, Shampoos. Our company developed
medicines and products with a vision of catering better
solutions at most affordability.Our company offers com-
prehensive pharmacy manufacturing (third party or
contract manufacturing) and PCD pharma franchise
opportunities for Derma range across India.

Mob:- 81469-94993,+91-81469-94996, 95927-88478.

India's Biological E. to produce
Johnson & Johnson's

Covid-19 vaccine

The infrastructure and plants are completely separate
for both the products and we will be producing both
independent of each other," Biological E's managing
director Mahima Datla said. India's Biological E. will
produce the Johnson & Johnson Covid-19 vaccine
alongside its own candidate, its managing director told
Reuters on Tuesday, which could boost the country's
overall supplies amid a shortage. "The infrastructure
and plants are completely separate for both the prod-
ucts and we will be producing both independent of each
other," Biological E's managing director Mahima Datla
said in a text message, declining to give any timeline or
other details. She told Reuters in February that
Biological E. was looking to contract-manufacture about
600 million doses of the J&J vaccine annually. India's
government, however, did not factor in any production
of J&J this year in the country in a list of likely vaccine
output released last week. J&J confirmed to Reuters it
was working with Biological E. on manufacturing its
vaccine. "We believe Biological E. will be an important
part of our global Covid-19 vaccine supply network,
where multiple manufacturing sites are involved in the
production of our vaccine across different facilities,
sometimes in different countries and continents, before
the vaccine can be distributed," a J&J India spokesper-
son said in an email. J&J said last month it had sought
permission to conduct a local clinical trial in India for its
single-dose vaccine. Biological E., based in the south-
ern Indian city of Hyderabad, also plans to produce 75
million to 80 million doses of its own vaccine a month
from August. The drug has been developed with Baylor
College of Medicine in Houston and Dynavax
Technologies Corp. The United States said in March it
would finance Biological E.'s efforts to produce at least
1 billion doses of Covid-19 vaccines by the end of 2022.
Reuters reported on Tuesday that India was unlikely to
resume major exports of Covid-19 vaccines until at
least October as it diverts shots for domestic use, a
longer-than-expected delay set to worsen supply short-
ages from the global COVAX initiative.
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} Softgel Capsules : Drug & Food Composiions

) Hardge! Capstées : Non-Belalactam
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) External Applications : Qintments, Creams, Loticns, Dusting Powders.
) Soaps : Medicated Soaps

I Tableis : Non-Betalactam

) Dry Syruzs : Non-Betalaciam
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SCF NO. 4, 2ND FLOOR, SECTOR-2,
PANCHKULA (HRY.)}-134112

Plot No: 187, HSIDE, Industnal Area, Alipur, Barwala,
Panchkula, (Haryanal- 134118, India bl

E-mal: kiamanutreceuticals@gmal.com

ADSILA ORGANICS Pwt, Ltd.
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| AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS OF ADR BOOK |

Koti Hyderabad
Koti Hyderabad
Koti Hyderabad
Lucknow
Lucknow
Ludhiana
Madurai
Meerut

Meerut

Meerut
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Nagpur
Nagpur

Raipur

Raipur

Rajkot

Ranchi
Saharanpur
Sangli

Sri Nagar
Tirupati
Trivandram
Varanasi
Varanasi
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam

Location Party Name Contact No.
Agra Satish Book Enterprises 9997877123
Ahmedabad Bharat Medical Book House 9824013920
Akola Book Emporium 9422861751
Aligarh Rama Book Store 9319275252
Allahabad Chetana Medical Books 9307978423
Amritsar City Book Shop 0183-2571591
Amritsar Medical Books & Surgicals Centre 0183-2422729
Aurangabad Arihant Excel Medical Book House 9822259681
Aurangabad Shri Samarth Book Depot 9822034577
Belgaun Shri Ganesh Book Stall 8312461258
Berhampur Book World 9861015189
Bhagalpur Kora Kagaz 9771511779
Bhopal Lyall Book Depot 0755-2543624
Bhubaneswar Annapurna Medical Book Shop 9861243882
Bikaner Academy Book Centre 9414138998
Burla Bharat Book Emporium 9337335744
Calicut Ramdas Sotes & Books 0495-2358398
Chennai Chennai Medical Book Centre 044-66246369
Chennai Shah Medical Books 9444829937
Coimbatore Arasu Medical Book House 9444308567
Coimbatore Balaji Medical Books 0422-6725292
Coimbatore Dass Medical Book Shop 9443958620
Cuttack Scientific Book Depot 9437020414
Delhi Mirza Book Depot 9958723206
Delhi Pawan Book Service 9810202316
Delhi R.S.Book Store 9810546759
Delhi Sagar Book Depot 9811680722
Delhi University Book Store 9818357577
Dhulea Koshal Book Shop 9423916592
Gorakhpur Medical Book Centre 9450884543
Gwalior Anand Pustak Sadan 9425114555
Indore New Jain Book Stall 9926636333
Indore Scientific Literature Company 9826299744
Jabalpur Lords Book Sellers 9425155125
Jabalpur Akash Pustak Sadan 9826563047
Jaipur Kumar Medical Book Store 9829610430
Jammu Bhartiya Pustakalaya 9796636000
Jammu Narend Book Depot 9419114398
Jamnagar Jay Medical Book Centre 9925236982
Jodhpur Book World 9829088088
Jorhat Naveen Pustakalaya 9435514204
Kolhapur Ajab Pustakalaya 9881424434
Kolkata Raj Book House 9432550891
Kota R.K.Stationers 9829087574

Osmani Medical Book House
Paras Medical Books Pvt Ltd.
Sharp Medical Book Centre
Aditya Medical Books Pvt Ltd.
Arora Book Agencies

Verma Book Depot

Medical Books & International
City Book Centre

Menakshi Prakashan

R LAL Book Depot

The National Book Depot

Vikas Medical Book House Pvt Ltd.

Bhalani Medical Book House
New Medical Book Shop
Book Source

S.K.Medical Book House
Sristhi Book Stationery Mart
Jay Books Medical Book
Student Book Depot

Hans Pustak Bhandar
Tanavade & Sons

Doctors Dotkom

Shri Venketswar Book Depot
Professional Book House
Atithi Medical Books

Current Book Agency
Andhra Medical Book Centre
World Medical Book Centre

040-64644253
040-24600869
040-65544303
0522-2611724
0522-4046778

9872202530

9344101063
0121-4056292
0121-2645498
0121-2666235
022-24131362
022-23010441
022-24171660

9822225591

9850943011

9329637397
9300855027
9925236984
0651-2221907
9457449388
9823049499
9086454647
9885479105
9495951506
9307978423
9335015235
9985716032

9849022192

Brejesh Garg's

Medical Darpan Media House
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« www.medicaldarpan.in
» Medical Darpan

Record Helder : Limca Book of Records
* India Book of Records * Records Holders Republic
* World Records India + Unique World Records

* Pharma News

* Pharma Darpan

* ghoomophiro.com
» thedesiswag.in® . .»

Biggest Soap Collection

Search in Gongle
Biggest Business (Visiting) Cards Collection

@ M {ADVANCE DRUG RECKONER)

Member

(1):

INDIAN INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION

B.N. Medical Complex, Bulandshahr-203001, U.P., India
Mob.: (© 09045029158, 09410434811
E-mail : bgarg29158gmail.com, Web.: www.medicaldarpan.com

120 &7 stfafce fireid
FEAR W IW WRW  wE ud
feoqed THifawem & S99 "o,
Wo 9839114889, Tslx T, o
9838776616, (I, Hio 9839102047
gfea e fF s wRw & S

e

& HRO
T e & aodt d§ 120 &
sfals wma | F1 omE fea en
foras stferenter <o fafar o=t 4 saRt
TE W A o € qen ST st
T ot 99 Ry @ W gl
SiEl w og@ e ?g 120 &
srfafs faei. o€ off samn fo gwen @
IR S THE ik <o A °

FRANCHISEE / PCD

For Marketing & Distribution with Monopoly Rights

* GMP Certified Products
* No Deposits Required

With A Wide Range of

Tablets / Capsules / Softgels

Injectables ® Herbal Preprations

Just SMS
(Your Name & Address o 099141-34854)

[ Capri

| PHARMACEUTICALS

Fax : (161-2561453; (0) 0161-2561950
Mabile - 098157-34354, 09914134854

e-mail : infoE@capripharma.com

651/28; Punjab Mata Magar, Mear
Canal Petral Pumg, Ludhizna-141002

Creating
New Possibilities
for Healthy Life

* Competitive Rates

* Full Promotional
Material Support

Liquids / Dry Syrup

Ointments & Lotions

Fov furthey infarmoanion wse
ww i (opripharma com
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e Manmade Pharmaceuticals
Mob:- 9758463215 3 Gut Health
Digestion  Process Immune
Support Lactose Tolerance #®
I 3R Gutman Sachet
(Enriched 3-prebiotic formula &
Zinc) MRP. 14.90/Sachet =a1
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Xpert Especially For Men (Soya T 9 T T el =9 I § E H

Protein Hydrolysate Multivitamin,
Multimineral, Biotin With Extract
Of Pyrus Malus, Bambusa
Arundinacea, Grape Seed And
Borage Oil Tab. MRP 19.90/Tab. o
e Xfolia LF EVA Hair Xpert Q3§
Especially For Women (Whey

Protein Isoaltes, Multivitamin, =
Multimineral, Biotin With Extract
Of Pyrus Malus, Bambusa
Arundinacea, Grape Seed &
Borage Oil Tab. MRP 19.90 ¥
IRAE A1 GNR H Suesd el

0832-2257216 = =Tall &1 "wHE o
YT Scurs o Xfolia-LF Men Hair

FEEI SFIER FE <ol 1t Time In
India 2.
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INTRA LIFE
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200/3005R
INTRAPAM-F 208308
Capaglificzin Smg & 10mg

Faropenem 200my / 300mg (SK)
NEFROTIME raeters DAPASUG-M-500 msiers
Depegifiezin 10mg +

N-acetylcysteine 150mg +
Metformin S00mg (Extended Relesse)
a

FLUDOX-200/400 maiers

Fenipiravic 200mg / 400mg

capsme FLUTOFIX

Osakamivir 75mg
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Taurine 500mg
TELMIWAL-AP mewrs
amg + g
BREEMAX-L respuies
ida 0.5 mg +
Levesalbutamal 1.25 mg

_ locabiamdiBm
BREEMAX-F respuies

Budesonie 0.5mg +
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Ipratropium Bromide 500
BILATIME-M maers o e

Levesalbitamel sulphats 1.25mg
Bilastine 20mg + Montelukast 10mg In &n Isotanic Selution

7 | Call @ 9831149528 | 9353077060

S or pp (Your Name & Address to 935307 7060)
INTRA LIFE | Email: info@intralifeindia. com |www. intralifeindia.com

Corporate House : #61/C, Gth Maln Road, 4th Phase, Tth Block, B.5.X. 3rd Stage, Bangalore - 550 035.

CALCIWAVE wasaL spany
Acetyloysteine &00mg Celetonin Saimon 2200 u

NOCTIWIN masa serar

Demmogerssan Avetar 138meg

BILATIME-20 tasters

Bilastine 20mg

- " .
DOXOFINE-KIT masuers
Tine Acelte 50 mg 100 g

+ +
Tvarmectn 12 m] Dispersible Tablets

VORITIME tsiers

Voriconazole 200 mg

INTRAPAM-CV msiers
Farcpenem 200mg +
Clarvulanic acid 125myg
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All india organisation of chemists but with this cumbersome
and druggists association an apex process of "on Line Portal" it is
body of 9.40 lac Chemists of the very difficult to use this portal , it
country thank you very much for should be informative only and
launching an "On Line Portal the distribution to the hospital and
"application by delhi govt. To pro- institutions should be done with
vide Remdisivir and to all needy the help of a drug department
patients.Sir, please go through from the distributor and the data
this on line portal in details in for the day can be uploaded on
which there are so many short the portal not patients wise
comings in the application.System  upload.Hope that in the larger
of the portal is working properly, interest of the public you will

Corporate Office - First Floor, Bank Of Bareda Opp. Reliance Trend,

Your enquiries are welcome

but needy patients are not getting  accept our request to change the for pharma franchise / 3rd party i B reite:
medicine on time , the main pur-  process of portal urgently. ) 2 o 8 mfa for ayurvedic & herbal of Lt LQUILY:
pose should be to deliver the -Nileswani, Mumbai, : 9 yu 09216325808
Remdisivir to all needy patients, Mob.: 8691071055 o . products

www.paxvedicscience.com

www.medicaldarpan.com
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